
COSTO DEL PERSONALE NON A TEMPO INDETERMINATO 

D.Leg.vo n.33/2013 - art.17 c.2 
 
 

 
 

2017 
 

I TRIMESTRE 
 

II TRIMESTRE 
 

III TRIMESTRE 
 

IV TRIMESTRE 
 
Dirigenza Medico-Veterinaria 

 
61.655,33 

 
55.077,77 

 
88.860,25 

 
113.024,83 

 
Oneri 

 
20.599,74 

 
16.492,68 

 
27.354,00 

 
35.458,08 

 
Irap 

 
5.240,70 

 
4.681,61 

 
7.553,12 

 
9.607,12 

 
Totale 

 
87.495,77 

 
76.252,06 

 
123.767,37 

 
158.090,03 

 
Comparto Ruolo Sanitario 

 
230.825,66 

 
277.151,94 

 
329.039,03 

 
309.829,93 

 
Oneri 

 
70.288,72 

 
82.112,74 

 
97.816,69 

 
95.061,17 

 
Irap 

 
19.183,58 

 
23.557,92 

 
27.968,31 

 
26.335,55 

 
Totale 

 
320.297,96 

 
382.822,60 

 
454.824,03 

 
431.226,65 

 
Comparto Ruolo Tecnico 

 
5.358,30 

 
5.322,22 

  

 
Oneri 

 
1.615,79 

 
1.627,47 

  

 
Irap 

 
455,46 

 
452,39 

  

 
Totale 

 
7.429,55 

 
7.402,08 

 
0,00 

 
0,00 

 


